            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevA_0606
VFTX110
TCXO Low Noise 1.0 GHz
Europack, Sinewave
Features
 50MHz to 1.0 GHz Frequency Range
 >+13dBm Output Power
 Ultra Low Jitter and Phase Noise: -125 dBc/Hz @ 1KHz

Setability
Voltage Vc0 @25°C, Fnom. 1.3 1.5 1.7 V
How to Order
     Temperature Range
Code Specification
B 0°C to 70°C
G -40°C to 85°C
VFTX110  FREQUENCY, MHz
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevA_0606
VFTX110
TCXO Low Noise 1.0 GHz
Europack, Sinewave
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note
Supply
Break Down
Voltage
Vcc  -0.5  5.5 V
Storage
Temperature Ts  -55  +105 °C
Control
Voltage Vc  -0.5  6 V
Parameter Specification
Mechanical Shock Per MIL-STD-202, Method 213, Condition E
Thermal Shock Per MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Vibration Per MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Soldering Conditions 230°C for 90s max
Hermetic Seal Leak rate less than 5x10-8 atm.cc/s of helium (crystal only)
Pin # Connections
Pin 1 Vc
Pin 2 Vref
Pin 3 Vcc
Pin 4 Output
Pin 5 GND
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Environmental and Mechanical
Connection Diagram Mechanical Outline
V c
O S C
G n d
V re f
V c
 c
R  01  k
o u t
R
1
2 3
4
5